1574 INDEX

Crimes and Punishments—Continued
Obscene publications—Presumptions as to ...ceeieecenens
Obscene motion pictures—Minors
Perjury—Error in law corrected
Post Conviction Procedure Act—Amended ......ccoceernvunaens
Railroads—Right of Way
Sabbath observance—See under that heading.
Subornation of perjury—Error corrected ....coovciceciciciienes
Talbot County—Sabbath observance
Telephone Company—Fraud upon
Toll facilities—Vehicles; penalties ...cooovrveeiicniisnniennnns
Toll roads and bridges—Refusal to pay tolls ....
Tourist information—Furnishing
Trading stamps—Laws revised
Trash or junk on another’s land
Washington County—Taxicab; refusal to pay fare .........
Wicomico County—
Cruelty to animals
Drugs
Fire; wilfully burning
Trespass; fine
Wiretapping—Electronic devices
Worcester County—Sand removed from beaches ................
Crisfield—Conveyances—Transfer of assessment ...............
Crownsville State Hospital—
Appropriation ..
Bond funds for ...... .
Cruelty to Animals—Wicomico County—Obsolete law re-
pealed
Cumberland—Magistrate for Juvenile Causes—Compensa-
tion
Cunningham Falls State Park—Bond funds for ......c..........
Currency Exchange Law—Issue of money orders, ete. ........

D

Dan’s Mountain State Park—Bond funds for........ccceceenveininenne
Date of Finality—Semi-annual—Provided .......cccoevurevnrrinnnene
Deaf—
Appropriation for School
Maryland School—
Bond bill amended
Bond funds for
Deeds—See Conveyances

Deer—
Cecil County—Season; law repealed ..
Hunting season—Regulations ..o,

Deer’s Head State Hospital—Appropriation .
Defective Conveyances—Validated .......cceennee.
Defective Delinquents—Adults found guilty in Juvenile
Court—Law applies ..o,
Dentistry—
Dental Examiners—Appropriation ..
Laws amended generally
Department of Assessments and Taxation—Created ............
Department of Budget and Procurement—Appropriation ....

Chap.

197
830

56
429
458

56
236
389
337
260
394
650
630

57

88

84
98
706
563
455

585
804

88

288
804
597

804
599

585

264
804

226
152
585
187

643

585
176
757
585

Page
253
1428

558
596

65
302
504
451
329
509
974
946

66

97
98
94
105
1065
723
594

792
1343

97

397
1341
873

1341
879

804

333
1347

290
179
788
243

969

770
213
1154
759



