1574 INDEX

	O1	Page
Crimes and Punishments—Continued	Chap. 197	253
Obscene publications—Presumptions as to	830	1428
Obscene motion pictures—Minors	56	65
Perjury—Error in law corrected	429	558
Post Conviction Procedure Act—Amended	458	596
Railroads—Right of Way	400	000
Sabbath observance—See under that heading.	56	65
Subornation of perjury—Error corrected	236	302
Talbot County—Sabbath observance	389	504
Telephone Company—Fraud upon	337	451
Toll facilities—Vehicles; penalties  Toll roads and bridges—Refusal to pay tolls	260	329
Tourist information—Furnishing	394	509
Trading stamps—Laws revised	650	974
Trash or junk on another's land	630	946
Washington County—Taxicab; refusal to pay fare	57	66
Wicomico County—Taxicab, Terusar to pay fare	٥.	
Cruelty to animals	88	97
Drugs	89	98
Fire; wilfully burning	84	94
Trespass; fine	98	105
Wiretapping—Electronic devices	706	1065
Worcester County—Sand removed from beaches	563	723
Crisfield—Conveyances—Transfer of assessment	455	594
Crownsville State Hospital—		
Appropriation	585	792
Bond funds for	804	1343
Cruelty to Animals—Wicomico County—Obsolete law re-		
pealed	88	97
Cumberland—Magistrate for Juvenile Causes—Compensa-		
tion	288	397
Cunningham Falls State Park—Bond funds for	804	1341
Currency Exchange Law—Issue of money orders, etc	597	873
D		
Dan's Mountain State Park—Bond funds for	804	1341
Date of Finality—Semi-annual—Provided	599	879
Deaf—	500	0,0
Appropriation for School	585	804
Maryland School—		
Bond bill amended	264	333
Bond funds for	804	1347
Deeds—See Conveyances		
Deer—		
Cecil County—Season; law repealed	226	290
Hunting season—Regulations	152	179
Deer's Head State Hospital—Appropriation	585	788
Defective Conveyances—Validated	187	243
Defective Delinquents-Adults found guilty in Juvenile		
Court—Law applies	643	969
Dentistry—		
Dental Examiners—Appropriation	585	770
Laws amended generally	176	213
Department of Assessments and Taxation—Created	757	1154
Department of Budget and Procurement—Appropriation	585	759